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The restaurant from Chicago offers 143 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.5. What AvaG
likes about Ping Pong:

Love Ping Pong for both a nicer date-night/girls-night experience or just a casual weeknight dinner. Food is
delicious, service is always excellent and the atmosphere is beautiful. One of our favorite neighborhood places.
There are MANY Asian cuisine (sushi,Thai, Chineese, Noodles, etc. restaurants in Lakeview East and this is by

far our favorite! read more. In nice weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. What Edward
doesn't like about Ping Pong:

Not nearly enough staff to be 100% open. Was there 1.5 hours and had only been served one of the two apps
we had ordered and two rounds of drinks. Server never came by to even take our entree orders. Had to cut our
losses and leave. | love this place and I'm sure it will get better, but | will wait a while before venturing back. read

more. In Ping Pong from Chicago, expect versatile, fine Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok,
there are also tasty vegetarian meals on the menu. fresh vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in

the easily digestible Japanese cuisine of Ping Pong, Especially delicious are also the Sushi and specialties
like Sashimi from this restaurant.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

SAN PELLEGRINO

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Vegetarian dishes

TOFU BROCCOLI

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON
Chicken dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Beef dishes

BULGOGI

Steaks

STEAK BROCCOLI

Indian

MASALA CHICKEN

Noodles

MEE GORENG

Hiit ichi

CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Soft drinks

ICE TEA

$14.0

$12.0

$8.0

$14.0

$19.0

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

Tapas

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI $12.0
Main Course

ROAST DUCK $19.0
Special fiolls

SEARED TUNA $12.0
Sushi Maksi

PINGPONG ROLL $10.0
Tried rice

CLASSIC FRIED RICE

ﬂ ] ® ll. *

PAD THAI

Noodle Dishes

CHAP CHAE $13.0
Tunch Specials

TWICE COOKED PORK $14.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $15.0
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EDAMAME $5.0
Beers

BLUE MOON
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[ ]
Best of Asia
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Thai Food
PENANG CURRY CHICKEN

Vegetable

SESAME TOFU

%o Mein

SHANGHAI LO MEIN

Beverages

FIJI

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Tried Rice and Noodles
SINGAPORE NOODLE

Fast Eals

EGG FOO YOUNG

Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN

Entree

GREEN CURRY TOFU

Small Plates

SMASHED CUCUMBER SALAD

$7.0

$14.0

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$15.0

$12.0

$7.0

Noodles and Rice

DAN DAN NOODLES

Crabs

SOFT SHELL CRAB FRY

&gg Foo Young

BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

Bottles

KIRIN LIGHT

Family Style Dishes
SALT PEPPER SHRIMP
%itchen Entrees

THAI BASIL CHICKEN

Chow Tun

HONG KONG CHOW FUN

{unch Combo

PENANG CURRY TOFU

Water & Tea

ICE GREEN TEA

T l.t. ’ a l y 4
GREEN CURRY SHRIMP

Trom the Waters

BRONZED SALMON

$13.0

$12.0

$15.0

$22.0

$15.0

$12.0

$12.0

$16.0

$19.0
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Healthy Bowls

QUINOA CHICKEN BOWL $14.0

Be Selfish!

SESAME STEAK $18.0

draon Benlo Box

SESAME SCALLOPS $20.0
[ ]

Wine White

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND NAUTILUS

Option 3

LEAFY SALAD $7.0
Noodles and Rice Dishes

PAD SEE EW

Noodle Soup Specialties
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP $18.0
Chinese {unch

ASPARAGUS WITH PORK $14.0
Our Chef&#39;8 Specials
MEXICAN ROLL $10.0
Japanese Vegetable Rolls
SWEET POTATO ROLL $10.0

Teriyaki and BBQ

SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN $14.0

Side Dishes $3 Each

STRING BEANS $8.0

CASHEW TOFU $12.0
[ ] (]

Plum Tree Specialties

STEAMED FISH FILET $19.0

Japanese Beer & Salkse

SAPPORO LARGE

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSEL SPROUTS $8.0
These types of dishes are

being served

DESSERTS

Uncategorized

PEANUT NOODLES $8.0

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $7.0
WOON SEN

Alcoholic Drinks
KIRIN ICHIBAN
TSING TAO

Vegetarian

CHINESE BROCCOLI $7.0
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CAULIFLOWER

Side dishes
WASABI FRITES
ROASTED GARLIC RICE

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SUMMER ROLL

Popular Ttems
MONGOLIAN STEAK
GREEN CURRY CHICKEN

$8.0

$6.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$16.0
$14.0

Beverage and Side Orders

THAI ICE TEA
THAI ICE COFFEE

SEAFOOD PAN-SEARED NOODLE

HARVEST SHRIMP OR SCALLOPS

SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP OR
SCALLOPS

Starters

=

MOO PING
TOMATO LENTIL SOUP
THAI BASIL PORK

-

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP
WONTON SOUP
TOM YUM SHRIMP SOUP

$22.0
$18.0

$18.0

$10.0
$4.0
$14.0

$3.0
$4.0
$13.0

Noodles & Rice

PAN-SEARED EGG NOODLES
CURRY MIXED RICE
EVERYTHING FRIED RICE

Spartiling Wines

CHAMPAGNE FRANCE MOET

$13.0
$16.0

ORGANIC PROSECCO VENETO, ITALY

MIONETTO

HOUSE BUBBLY CANADIAGUA, NY J.

ROGET

House Sake

SAKE FLASK SERVED HOT
SAKE FLASK SERVED CHILLED

NIGORI SAKE FLASK SERVED CHILLED

Soups

MONK'S BROTH

MRS. PONG'S CHICKEN SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP

THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN
WILD MUSHROOMS CHICKEN

PINGPONG CHICKEN
HARVEST VEGETABLES CHICKEN

Pork

YU-XIANG EGGPLANT PORK

NORTHERN STYLE PEKING PORK
CHOPS

$4.0
$4.0
$12.0
$4.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$15.0
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MU SHU PORK $14.0
SALT PEPPER PORK CHOPS $15.0
SPICY GARLIC PORK $14.0
Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $15.0
POTATO CURRY CHICKEN $14.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $14.0
TAIPEI CHICKEN $14.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $14.0
WILD MUSHROOMS STEAK $17.0
POTATO CURRY STEAK $16.0
PENANG CURRY STEAK $16.0
SPICY GARLIC STEAK $16.0
TAIPEI BEEF $16.0

[}
White Wines

CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY, CA NAPA
CELLARS

FUME BLANC SONOMA COUNTY, CA
FERRARI CARANO

CHENIN BLANC PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA
LA CAPRA

TORRONTES SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA
CALLIA ALTA

PINOT GRIS WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR
JOEL GOTT

()
fippetizers
BANG BANG CHICKEN $8.0

SCALLION PANCAKE $6.0
POTSTICKERS $10.0

VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS $9.0
CRISPY EGG ROLLS $7.0
LETTUCE CUPS $11.0
Ted Wines

PINOT NOIR WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR
ERATH

PINOT NOIR SONOMA, CA CASTLE ROCK
RIOJA SPAIN LUBERRI BIGA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON HEALDSBURG,
CA JOSH CELLARS

RED ZIN CALIFORNIA CIGAR ZIN

MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
ZUCCARDI

PORT PORTUGAL OSBORNE

Vegetables

SAUTE BABY BOK CHOY $8.0
LOTUS PAD THAI $14.0
WILD MUSHROOMS TOFU $13.0
BEIJING VEGETARIAN $14.0
BUDDHIST ENLIGHTENMENT $13.0
SPICY GARLIC VEGETABLES $11.0
KUNG PAO EGGPLANT TOFU $12.0
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HARVEST VEGETABLES $11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-23:00
Tuesday 16:00-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00
Thursday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-23:00
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