



https://menulist.menu 3322 N Broadway St Chicago, IL 60657-3517, United States (+1)7732817575 - http://www.pingpongrestaurant.com/



The restaurant from Chicago offers 143 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$12.5. What AvaG likes about Ping Pong:

Love Ping Pong for both a nicer date-night/girls-night experience or just a casual weeknight dinner. Food is delicious, service is always excellent and the atmosphere is beautiful. One of our favorite neighborhood places. There are MANY Asian cuisine (sushi,Thai, Chineese, Noodles, etc. restaurants in Lakeview East and this is by far our favorite! <a href="read more">read more</a>. In nice weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. What <a href="Edward doesn">Edward</a> doesn't like about Ping Pong:

Not nearly enough staff to be 100% open. Was there 1.5 hours and had only been served one of the two apps we had ordered and two rounds of drinks. Server never came by to even take our entree orders. Had to cut our losses and leave. I love this place and I'm sure it will get better, but I will wait a while before venturing back. read more. In Ping Pong from Chicago, expect versatile, fine Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, there are also tasty vegetarian meals on the menu. fresh vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in the easily digestible Japanese cuisine of Ping Pong, Especially delicious are also the Sushi and specialties like Sashimi from this restaurant.

**ICE TEA** 

A PARTY			
	·M		V
		1	
			100

Non alcoholic drinks		Тараѕ		
SAN PELLEGRINO		SALT PEPPER CALAMARI	\$12.0	
Sashimi		Main Course		
TUNA TARTAR	\$14.0	ROAST DUCK	\$19.0	
Vegetarian dishes		Special Rolls		
TOFU BROCCOLI	\$12.0	SEARED TUNA	\$12.0	
Appetizer		Sushi Maki		
CRAB RANGOON	\$8.0	PINGPONG ROLL	\$10.0	
Chicken dishes		Fried rice		
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$14.0	CLASSIC FRIED RICE		
Beef dishes		Thai specialties*		
BULGOGI	\$19.0	PAD THAI		
Steaks		Noodle Dishes		
STEAK BROCCOLI	\$15.0	CHAP CHAE	\$13.0	
Indian		Lunch Specials		
MASALA CHICKEN	\$15.0	TWICE COOKED PORK	\$14.0	
Noodles		Original Szechuan-Ge	erichte	
MEE GORENG	\$14.0	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$15.0	
Hühnergerichte		Asian specialties		
CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$14.0	EDAMAME	\$5.0	
Soft drinks		Beers		

**BLUE MOON** 

Best of Asia		<b>Noodles and Rice</b>	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0	DAN DAN NOODLES	\$13.0
Thai Food		Crabs	
PENANG CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.0	SOFT SHELL CRAB FRY	\$12.0
Vegetable		Egg Foo Young	
SESAME TOFU	\$13.0	BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$15.0
Lo Mein		Bottles	
SHANGHAI LO MEIN		KIRIN LIGHT	
Beverages		Family Style Dishes	
FIJI		SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$22.0
Hot drinks		Kitchen Entrees	
HOT TEA		THAI BASIL CHICKEN	\$15.0
Fried Rice and Noodles		Chow Fun	
SINGAPORE NOODLE	\$15.0	HONG KONG CHOW FUN	\$12.0
Fast Eats		Lunch Combo	
EGG FOO YOUNG	\$17.0	PENANG CURRY TOFU	\$12.0
Entrees		Water & Tea	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$15.0	ICE GREEN TEA	
Entree		Traditional Entrées	
GREEN CURRY TOFU	\$12.0	GREEN CURRY SHRIMP	\$16.0
Small Plates		From the Waters	
SMASHED CUCUMBER SALAD	\$7.0	BRONZED SALMON	\$19.0

Teriyaki and BBQ

**SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN** 

Healthy Bowls		Side Dishes \$3 Each	
QUINOA CHICKEN BOWL	\$14.0	STRING BEANS	\$8.0
Be Selfish!		Todu	
SESAME STEAK	\$18.0	CASHEW TOFU	\$12.0
Araon Bento Box		Plum Tree Specialties	
SESAME SCALLOPS	\$20.0	STEAMED FISH FILET	\$19.0
Wine White		Japanese Beer & Sake	
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUG NEW ZEALAND NAUTILUS	GH,	SAPPORO LARGE	
Option 3		Dishes are prepared with	
LEAFY SALAD	\$7.0	BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$8.0
Noodles and Rice Dishes		These types of dishes are	
		being served	
PAD SEE EW		DESSERTS	
<b>Noodle Soup Specialties</b>		Uncategorized	
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$18.0	PEANUT NOODLES	\$8.0
Chinese Lunch		Calada	
ASPARAGUS WITH PORK	\$14.0	Salads	
		SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
Our Chef's Specials		WOON SEN	
MEXICAN ROLL	\$10.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
Japanese Vegetable Rolls	J	KIRIN ICHIBAN	
SWEET POTATO ROLL	\$10.0	TSING TAO	

Vegetarian

\$14.0

**CHINESE BROCCOLI** 

\$7.0

**TOM YUM SHRIMP SOUP** 

CAULIFLOWER	\$8.0	Noodles & Rice	
00 1 10 1		PAN-SEARED EGG NOODLES	
Side dishes		CURRY MIXED RICE	\$13.0
WASABI FRITES	\$6.0	<b>EVERYTHING FRIED RICE</b>	\$16.0
ROASTED GARLIC RICE	\$8.0		
0.49		Sparkling Wines	
Sushi		CHAMPAGNE FRANCE MOËT	
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.0	ORGANIC PROSECCO VENETO, ITA	<b>ALY</b>
SUMMER ROLL	\$8.0	MIONETTO	
Popular Items		HOUSE BUBBLY CANADIAGUA, NY ROGET	J.
MONGOLIAN STEAK	\$16.0	House Sake	
GREEN CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.0	SAKE FLASK SERVED HOT	
		SAKE FLASK SERVED CHILLED	
Beverage and Side Orders		NIGORI SAKE FLASK SERVED CHII	LED
THAI ICE TEA			
THAI ICE COFFEE		Soups	
Soafood		MONK'S BROTH	\$4.0
Seajooa		MRS. PONG'S CHICKEN SOUP	\$4.0
SEAFOOD PAN-SEARED NOODLE	\$22.0	SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$12.0
HARVEST SHRIMP OR SCALLOPS	\$18.0	HOT SOUR SOUP	\$4.0
SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP OR SCALLOPS	\$18.0	<b>A</b> 1-	
		Poultry	
Starters		THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN	\$15.0
MOO PING	\$10.0	WILD MUSHROOMS CHICKEN	\$15.0
TOMATO LENTIL SOUP	\$4.0	PINGPONG CHICKEN	\$14.0
THAI BASIL PORK	\$14.0	HARVEST VEGETABLES CHICKEN	\$14.0
Soup		Pork	
EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.0	YU-XIANG EGGPLANT PORK	\$14.0
WONTON SOUP	\$4.0	NORTHERN STYLE PEKING PORK	\$15.0
	0400	CHOPS	

\$13.0

Tudy Toldy Illeran			
MU SHU PORK	\$14.0	VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS	\$9.0
SALT PEPPER PORK CHOPS	\$15.0	CRISPY EGG ROLLS	\$7.0

\$14.0

#### Chicken

SPICY GARLIC PORK

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$15.0
POTATO CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
TAIPEI CHICKEN	\$14.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.0

#### Steak

WILD MUSHROOMS STEAK	\$17.0
POTATO CURRY STEAK	\$16.0
PENANG CURRY STEAK	\$16.0
SPICY GARLIC STEAK	\$16.0
TAIPEI BEEF	\$16.0

#### White Wines

CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY, CA NAPA CELLARS

FUME BLANC SONOMA COUNTY, CA FERRARI CARANO

CHENIN BLANC PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA LA CAPRA

TORRONTES SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA CALLIA ALTA

PINOT GRIS WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR JOEL GOTT

### **Appetizers**

BANG BANG CHICKEN	\$8.0
SCALLION PANCAKE	\$6.0
POTSTICKERS	\$10.0

#### **Red Wines**

**LETTUCE CUPS** 

PINOT NOIR WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR ERATH
PINOT NOIR SONOMA, CA CASTLE ROCK
RIOJA SPAIN LUBERRI BIGA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON HEALDSBURG, CA JOSH CELLARS
RED ZIN CALIFORNIA CIGAR ZIN
MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA ZUCCARDI

\$11.0

### **Vegetables**

PORT PORTUGAL OSBORNE

SAUTÉ BABY BOK CHOY	\$8.0
LOTUS PAD THAI	\$14.0
WILD MUSHROOMS TOFU	\$13.0
BEIJING VEGETARIAN	\$14.0
BUDDHIST ENLIGHTENMENT	\$13.0
SPICY GARLIC VEGETABLES	\$11.0
KUNG PAO EGGPLANT TOFU	\$12.0



HARVEST VEGETABLES

\$11.0



## Ping Pong

3322 N Broadway St Chicago, IL 60657-3517, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-23:00 Tuesday 16:00-23:00 Wednesday 16:00-23:00 Thursday 16:00-23:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Saturday 16:00-23:00 Sunday 16:00-23:00

